L10000007103

В.

JUN 2 8 2010

EXAMINER

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
. (Address)
•
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Entry Name)
· .
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
-
Office Use Only



66/23/10--01003--020 **25.00

2919 JUN 22 PM 4: 40

95.8

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
CORPDIRECT AGE 515 EAST PARK AV TALLAHASSEE, FL 222-1173				10
FILING COVER S ACCT. #FCA-14	SHEET			JUH 22 IN 8
CONTACT:	Kim Weidenbach			SHO SHOW
DATE:	<u>06/22/10</u>		·	
REF. #:	002007.127225	۰ •	;	
CORP. NAME:	PENSADORES CIGAR COMPANY, LLC	2	:	
•				
() ARTICLES OF INCO	RPORATION (XX) ARTICLES OF AMENDMEN	T · -	() ARTICLES	OF DISSOLUTION

() TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK

() FICTITIOUS NAME

() LIMITED LIABILITY

() WITHDRAWAL

() FOREIGN QUALIFICATION () LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

() REINSTATEMENT

() ANNUAL REPORT

() CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION

() OTHER:

STATE FEES PREPAID WITH CHECK#	535414	FOR \$ <u>25.00</u>
•		

() MERGER

AUTHORIZATION FOR ACCOUNT IF TO BE DEBITED:

	COST LIMIT: \$				
PLEASE RETURN:	· •	•••	•		
() CERTIFIED COPY	() CERTIFICAT	E OF GOOD STAN	DING	, (XX) PLAIN S	STAMPED COPY
() CERTIFICATE OF STATU	JS			•	
Examiner's Initials	• •	- •	1 4	• •	

	ARTICLES OF		ENT	92.6
	ARTICLES OF	ΓΟ ορς ανιζα'	TION	6 36
		OKGANIZA	non	UR OF
				22
PENSADOR	LES CIBAR	ComPA	NY, LLC	%
(Name of the	Limited Liability Comp (A Florida Limited	any as it now app Liability Company	<u>cars on our records.</u>) /)	୕ୄଡ଼ୢୖ
The Antiples of Openningsing for this Li	includ Tickility Common		1/20/10	and aggion of
The Articles of Organization for this Li Florida document number $L100$		y were filed on	1 10 10	and assigned
Florida document number <u>L 1000</u>	0000110	,		
This amendment is submitted to amend	the following			
	_		•	
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new</u>	name of the limited lia	<u>bility company h</u>	iere:	
The new name must be distinguishable an	d end with the words "I in	nited Liability Con	many " the designation	"LLC" or the abbreviat
"L.L.C."		incu Biabinity Con	ine congrace.	
Enter new principal offices address, i	if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A	STREET ADDRESS)			
Enter new mailing address, if applica	ıble:		<u></u>	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST O	FFICE BOX)		······	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
B. If amending the registered age	nt and/or registered (flice address or	our records ente	r the name of the n
registered agent and/or the new regis				
·				
Name of New Registered Age	<u>:nt</u> :			
New Registered Office Addre	<u>ss</u> :			
		1	Enter Florida street a	ddress
<u></u>				
<u></u>			, Florida	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if ch		Ciŋ	, Florida	Zip Code

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 2

٦,

.

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address		Type of Action
MORIN	TERRY RUSSELL	16031/2 E. 7TH TAMEA, EL 3	AVE 3605	Add Remove
				Add Remove
	<u></u>			Add Remove
				Add Remove
				Add Remove
				Add Remove
D. If amendin	' g any other information, enter change(s	i) here: (Attach additional s	heets, if necessary.)	
				_
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_
Dated	UNC 21 , 2011		· · ·	_
	JOHN W. MEDONALD	authorized representative of a Paes ULCDIZOZ printed name of signee	.	NR

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00